



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 574 OF 2017

Babu Imam Shaikh ...Petitioner

V/S

Executive Engineer Slum Rehabilitation ...Respondent

Authority(sra) And 3 Ors

Mr.Avnendra Kumar i/b A.k.Prajapati For Petitioner

**CORAM : S.C. DHARMADHIKARI &  
B.P. COLABAWALLA, JJ**

**DATE : 18th March, 2019**

**P.C. :**

Registry to verify and place the matter before the appropriate  
Court.

**( ASSOCIATE )**