



pmw

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.574 OF 2017

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Avnendra Kumar I/b. A.K. Prajapati for the Petitioner.  
Mr. Sagar Patil for the Respondent- BMC.

CORAM : A.S.OKA AND  
M.S. SANKLECHA, JJ.

DATE : 18<sup>th</sup> APRIL 2019.

P.C. :

1 Issue notice to the first respondent returnable on 14<sup>th</sup> June 2019. In addition to service through Court, private service is permitted. To be listed under the caption of fresh admission.

(M.S. SANKLECHA, J.)

(A.S.OKA, J.)